
 

 

Abdominal Ultrasound Schedule with Esther Barrett 

Session 1 

Monday 30th  October  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Wednesday 1st November - Live interactive webinar at 9:30am  with Esther Barrett 

Session 2 

Monday 6th November  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Wednesday 8thNovember - Live interactive webinar at 9:30am with Esther Barrett 

Session 3  

Monday 13th November  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Wednesday 15th November - Live interactive webinar at 9:30am with Esther Barrett 

Session 4  

Monday 20th November  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Wednesday 22nd November - Live interactive webinar at 9:30am with Esther Barrett 

 

Session 5  

Monday 27th November  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Wednesday 29th November - Live interactive webinar at 9:30am with Esther Barrett 

 

Session 6  

Monday 4th December  - Access to first webinar recording and course notes 

Wednesday  6th December - Live interactive webinar at 9:30am with Esther Barrett 

 

The live webinar’s will also be recorded so if you cannot attend on the day you will still have 

access to all the course material. 

You will have access to the online discussion forum from Monday 30th October  – Wednesday 20th  

December. 


